Bullhead City
Monthly Water Use
Other BHC Wells

Name

Exempt Wells

Test Pumping

Bullhead City Jr. High School

Desert Valley Elementary School - North Well
Mohave Accelerated Learning-active no meter
Mohave Accelerated Learning-active no meter
Mohave High School - Lower Well

Mohave High School - Upper Well

City of Bullhead City - Section 10

Mohave Community College

CALF Properties - CEMEX

CALF Properties - CEMEX-unknown status
CALF Properties - CEMEX-unknown status
Carefree RV Resort (Pumps 24 gpm)-capped
Chaparral Country Club Condominiums-capped
Chaparral Golf Course

Hard Rock Land Developers, LLC-capped
Victor & Lourdes Godoy-buried

#1 Hardyville Manor

#2 Hardyville Manor

Laughlin Ranch Sec 8-Glass Mtn Farms LLC
McCormick Construction

Mirage RV Park

Montano Ridge - unknown

Palo Verde Meadows POA

Palo Verde Meadows POA

Palo Verde Meadows POA

River City RV Park

Riverview RV Resort

Riviera Laundromat

S&S Concrete Materials

Silver Creek RV Park (140 Spaces)

Silver Sage Park (375 River Glen Drive)
(SilverViewRV) Silver View RV Resort Spe, LLC

Total
AF

2023
January

2,576,250

4,778,870

2,934,300

17,830
9,780
323,900
4,000

283,600
6,074,100
1,575,600

604,500

1,035,670

2023
February

2,576,250
1,200,000

7,853,520

2,606,000

60,850
14,650
611,600
5,700

260,300
3,766,600
1,712,900

473,900

3,112,810

2023
March

2,576,250
1,200,000

6,893,800

2,646,900

29,410
13,990
1,789,000
181

2,200
643,400
3,251,900
2,705,700
273,400
4,424,200
1,584,700
572,100

1,044,680

2023
April

2,576,250
2,400,000

14,940,600

4,483,800

48,760
13,230
14,505,000
1,471
9,700
2,260,500
9,169,500
12,724,100
273,400
4,424,200
2,309,600
430,300

2,078,745

YTD
2023

10,305,000

233,300
34,466,790

12,671,000

156,850
51,650
17,229,500
1,652
21,600
2,903,900
12,421,400
15,429,800
1,090,700
18,689,100
7,182,800
2,080,800

7,271,905

20,284,300

24,362,980

29,651,811

72,708,656

142,207,747

436

62

75

91

223

436



