## Bullhead City Monthly Water Use Other BHC Wells

<u>Name</u>	2023 January	2023 <u>February</u>	2023 <u>March</u>	2023 <u>April</u>	2023 <u>May</u>	2023 <u>June</u>	2023 <u>July</u>	2023 <u>August</u>	2023 <u>September</u>	2023 October	2023 <u>November</u>	2023 <u>December</u>	YTD 2023	<u>AF</u>
Exempt Wells	2,576,250	2,576,250	2,576,250	2,576,250									10,305,000	32
Test Pumping	-	1,200,000	1,200,000	2,400,000										
Bullhead City Jr. High School	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Desert Valley Elementary School - North Well	-	-	-										-	-
Mohave Accelerated Learning-active no meter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mohave Accelerated Learning-active no meter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mohave High School - Lower Well	-	-	-	-									-	-
Mohave High School - Upper Well	65,900	107,900	-	59,500									233,300	1
City of Bullhead City - Section 10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mohave Community College	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CALF Properties - CEMEX	4,778,870	7,853,520	6,893,800	14,940,600									34,466,790	106
CALF Properties - CEMEX-unknown status	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CALF Properties - CEMEX-unknown status	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Carefree RV Resort (Pumps 24 gpm)-capped	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Chaparral Country Club Condominiums-capped	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Chaparral Golf Course	2,934,300	2,606,000	2,646,900	4,483,800									12,671,000	39
Hard Rock Land Developers, LLC-capped	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Victor & Lourdes Godoy-buried	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
#1 Hardyville Manor	17,830	60,850	29,410	48,760									156,850	0
#2 Hardyville Manor	9,780	14,650	13,990	13,230									51,650	0
Laughlin Ranch Sec 8-Glass Mtn Farms LLC	323,900	611,600	1,789,000	14,505,000									17,229,500	53
McCormick Construction	-	-	181	1,471									1,652	0
Mirage RV Park	4,000	5,700	2,200	9,700									21,600	0
Montano Ridge - unknown	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Palo Verde Meadows POA	-	-	643,400	2,260,500									2,903,900	9
Palo Verde Meadows POA	-	-	3,251,900	9,169,500									12,421,400	38
Palo Verde Meadows POA	-	-	2,705,700	12,724,100									15,429,800	47
River City RV Park	283,600	260,300	273,400	273,400									1,090,700	3
Riverview RV Resort	6,074,100	3,766,600	4,424,200	4,424,200									18,689,100	57
Riviera Laundromat	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
S&S Concrete Materials	1,575,600	1,712,900	1,584,700	2,309,600									7,182,800	22
Silver Creek RV Park (140 Spaces)	604,500	473,900	572,100	430,300									2,080,800	6
Silver Sage Park (375 River Glen Drive)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(SilverViewRV) Silver View RV Resort Spe, LLC	1,035,670	3,112,810	1,044,680	2,078,745									7,271,905	22
Total	20,284,300	24,362,980	29,651,811	72,708,656	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	142,207,747	436
AF	62	75	91	223	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	436	_